u

EUROPEAN
QUALIFIERS

©)

(C) Capitaine

COMPOSITION

Tour de qualification - Group F - Journée -9

lundi, 10 juin 2019 - 20:45 CET
(20:45 heure locale)
National Stadium, Ta' Qali

1 Henry Bonello (GA)
4 Steve Borg

5 Andrei Agius
7 Joseph Mbong
8 Paul Fenech

1 Rowen Muscat
5 Juan Corbolan
7 Alfred Effiong
9 Joseph Zerafa
1 Luke Gambin
2 Zach Muscat

Andrew Hogg (GA)
Justin Haber (GA)
Dexter Xuereb

Ferdinando Apap

Jake Grech

Michael Mifsud

Kyrian Nwoko

Dunstan Vella

John Mintoff

Bjom Kristensen

Luke Montebello

Tristan Caruana

Entraineur
Raymond Farrugia

Arbitre
Dennis Higler (NED)

Arbitre assistant
Davie Goossens (NED)
Joost van Zuilen (NED)

(GA) Gardien
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11
13
18
20

16

10
14
15
17
19
21
22
23

Romania

Ciprian Tatarusanu
lulian Cristea
lonut Nedelcearu
Tudor Baluta
Alexandru Chipciu
lanis Hagi
George Puscas
Nicusor Bancu
Claudiu Keseru
Razvan Marin
Alexandru Maxim

lonut Radu

Silviu Lung

Alin Tosca

Dan Nistor
Gheorghe Grozav
Dennis Man

Paul Anton
Ciprian Deac
George Tucudean
Dorin Rotariu
Cristian Sapunaru
Nicolae Stanciu

Entraineur
Cosmin Contra

Quatriéme arbitre
Bas Nijhuis (NED)

Délégué UEFA
Gabriel Weiss (SVK)

(GA)

(GA)
(GA)
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